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Key
Color Symbol Cat No.

928
946
900
722
721
720
922
402

3854
3853
977

3771
3774
453

B5200
3865
762
415

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

20
82

237
14

185
370
35
39
34
51
85
4
6

29
263
265
316
42

Skeins

0.1
0.1
0.2
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.1



Notes
Material Type:  Aida Generic White

Sewing Count: 14/inch   or   55/100mm

Design Size: 59 x 54 stitches

Sewn Design Size: 4.2 x 3.9 inches   or   107 x 98 mm

Suggested Material Size: 10.1 x 9.8 inches   or   257 x 248 mm

Stitch Style: Cross-stitch Using 2 strands
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